Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 40W
Equivalent to
3 lamp T8 fluorescent
fixture

LFW-LED40
Linear Vapourproof Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE
LFW – LED40 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
4K - 4000K*
LENS
TG - TEMPERED
GLASS*
OPTIONS
DIM - 0 - 10V dimming
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.             222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 416-252-9454 / 800-268-0381 • EMAIL. info@rabdesign.ca             RABDESIGN.CA
01 | 2016